
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 20,518 78,292 98,810 -1,099 -554 2,103 1,549 441.6
2 19,408 78,292 97,700 -1,110 -560 2,271 1,711 445.0
3 18,717 78,087 96,804 -896 -452 2,240 1,788 448.5
4 17,850 78,206 96,056 -748 -377 2,220 1,843 452.2
5 17,399 78,200 95,599 -457 -230 2,881 2,651 457.4
6 16,859 78,127 94,986 -613 -309 2,532 2,223 461.8
7 16,255 78,094 94,349 -637 -321 2,603 2,282 466.4
8 15,681 78,061 93,742 -607 -306 2,309 2,003 470.3
9 14,909 78,140 93,049 -693 -349 2,212 1,863 474.0

10 14,394 78,081 92,475 -574 -289 2,317 2,028 478.1
11 14,331 77,844 92,175 -300 -151 2,139 1,988 482.0
12 14,375 77,549 91,924 -251 -127 2,051 1,924 485.8
13 14,454 77,254 91,708 -216 -109 2,042 1,933 489.6
14 14,084 77,444 91,528 -180 -91 1,872 1,781 493.2
15 13,589 77,562 91,151 -377 -190 1,899 1,709 496.6
16 12,720 78,028 90,748 -403 -203 1,886 1,683 499.9
17 11,709 78,206 89,915 -833 -420 1,977 1,557 503.0
18 10,964 78,114 89,078 -837 -422 1,964 1,542 506.1
19 10,322 78,009 88,331 -747 -377 1,933 1,556 509.1
20 10,293 77,562 87,855 -476 -240 1,968 1,728 512.6
21 10,452 77,064 87,516 -339 -171 1,770 1,599 515.7
22 10,522 76,607 87,129 -387 -195 1,922 1,727 519.2
23 10,486 76,249 86,735 -394 -199 1,892 1,693 522.5
24 10,327 76,034 86,361 -374 -189 2,259 2,070 526.6
25 10,395 75,560 85,955 -406 -205 2,027 1,822 530.2
26 10,278 75,216 85,494 -461 -232 2,117 1,885 534.0
27 10,285 74,802 85,087 -407 -205 3,123 2,918 539.8
28 10,285 74,196 84,481 -606 -306 3,357 3,051 545.8

Totals -15,428 54,107

Acre - Feet 107,321
* October 1, 2022 to date
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